KITCONTENT



CODE DESCRIPTION

110010 110010-KIT DIAGNOSTIC- 1ST EXAMINATION

MIRROR HANDLE MOD. SMOOTH @ 8mm + MIRROR N.5
133502 PLANE
161770 TWEEZER MERIAM mm160
178430 EXPLORER DOUBLE N.23/17A
212440 PROBE CP15 UNIVERSITY OF NORTH CAROLINA
911090 TRAY GAMMAFIX UN BLACK

110114 110114 - KIT PROBES - EXPLORERS GRAFITE
170514 EXPLORER N.23 -GRAFITE

170554 EXPLORER N. 6 - GRAFITE

170564 EXPLORERN. 9 - GRAFITE

170574 EXPLORERN. 6 - GRAFITE

911090 TRAY GAMMAFIX UN BLACK

210125 210125 - KIT PERIODONTAL BASIC
215530 CURETTE GRACEY 5/6

215540 CURETTE GRACEY 7/8

215560 CURETTE GRACEY 11/12

215570 CURETTE GRACEY 13/14

234510 SCALER 204-SD

911090 TRAY GAMMAFIX UN BLACK

210130 210130- SET PERIODONTAL ADVANCED
212440 PROBE CP15 UNIVERSITY OF NORTH CAROLINA
214710 TWEEZER CRANE-KAPLAN LEFT

214715 TWEEZER CRANE-KAPLAN RIGHT

215514 CURETTE GRACEY 1/2 - GRAFITE

215544 CURETTE GRACEY 7/8 - GRAFITE

215564 CURETTE GRACEY 11/12 - GRAFITE

215574 CURETTE GRACEY 13/14 - GRAFITE

224590 CURETTE YOUNGER-GOOD 7/8

236570 SCALER TOWNER/JACQUETTE U15/30
262510 KNIFE GOLDMAN-FOXN. 7

262530 KNIFE GOLDMAN-FOXN. 9

262540 KNIFE GOLDMAN-FOXN.11

535250 SCISSOR IRIS mm115 SUPERIOR CUT CURVED
571940 PERIOSTEAL ELEVATOR MOLT N.9

571340 PERIOSTEAL ELEVATOR HP3

911890 TRAY GAMMAFIX CINC BLACK

210170 210170 - KIT PERIODONTAL SURGERY
110830 MICRO - MIRROR ROUND

112030 HANDLE FOR MICRO-MIRRORS AND MICRO-BLADES SMOOTH
CORICAMA 170415 EXPLORERN.23

212450 PROBE WHO

215530 CURETTE GRACEY 5/6

215540 CURETTE GRACEY 7/8

215560 CURETTE GRACEY 11/12

215570 CURETTE GRACEY 13/14

234520 SCALER 204-S

520321 NEEDLE HOLDER CASTROVIEJO mm140 R TC
548440 SCISSOR CASTROVIEJO CURVED mm150
560650 RETRACTOR MINNESOTA UNIVERSITY
562230 SUCTION TUBE @ mm3.0 WITH SIDE HOLE
566465 TWEEZER DE BAKEY MINI ANGLED

571540 PERIOSTEAL ELEVATOR mm3.3/mm?2.8
911890 TRAY GAMMAFIX CINC BLACK




CORICAMA

CODE

210210
223552
234512
234587
219532
219542
219562
219572
911290

215500
215510
215520
215530
215540
215550
215560
215570
215580
133502
911290

215504
215514
215544
215564
215574
212440
911090

217500
217510
217520
217530
217540
217550
217560
217570
133502
911290

218500
218510
218520
218530
218540
218550
218560
218570
133502
911290

DESCRIPTION

210210 - KIT PERIMPLANTITE

CURETTE COLUMBIA 4R/4L TITANIUM

SCALER 204-SD TITANIUM

SCALER HYGIENIST H6/H7 TITANIUM

CURETTE GRACEY SHORT TYPE 5/6 TITANIUM
CURETTE GRACEY SHORT TYPE 7/8 TITANIUM
CURETTE GRACEY SHORT TYPE 11/12 TITANIUM
CURETTE GRACEY SHORT TYPE 13/14 TITANIUM
TRAY GAMMAFIX DOI BLACK

215500 - SET CURETTES GRACEY
CURETTE GRACEY 1/2

CURETTE GRACEY 3/4

CURETTE GRACEY 5/6

CURETTE GRACEY 7/8

CURETTE GRACEY 9/10
CURETTE GRACEY 11/12
CURETTE GRACEY 13/14
CURETTE GRACEY 15/16
MIRROR HANDLE MOD. SMOOTH @ 8mm + MIRROR N.5 PLANE
TRAY GAMMAFIX DOI BLACK

215504 - SET CURETTES GRACEY GRAFITE
CURETTE GRACEY 1/2 - GRAFITE

CURETTE GRACEY 7/8 - GRAFITE

CURETTE GRACEY 11/12 - GRAFITE

CURETTE GRACEY 13/14 - GRAFITE

PROBE CP15 UNIVERSITY OF NORTH CAROLINA
TRAY GAMMAFIX UN BLACK

217500 - SET CURETTES GRACEY RIGID TYPE

CURETTE GRACEY RIGID TYPE 1/2

CURETTE GRACEY RIGID TYPE 3/4

CURETTE GRACEY RIGID TYPE 5/6

CURETTE GRACEY RIGID TYPE 7/8

CURETTE GRACEY RIGID TYPE 9/10

CURETTE GRACEY RIGID TYPE 11/12

CURETTE GRACEY RIGID TYPE 13/14

MIRROR HANDLE MOD. SMOOTH g 8mm + MIRROR N.5 PLANE
TRAY GAMMAFIX DOI BLACK

218500 - SET CURETTES GRACEY LONGTYPE

CURETTE GRACEY LONG TYPE 1/2

CURETTE GRACEY LONG TYPE 3/4

CURETTE GRACEY LONG TYPE 5/6

CURETTE GRACEY LONG TYPE 7/8

CURETTE GRACEY LONG TYPE 9/10

CURETTE GRACEY LONG TYPE 11/12

CURETTE GRACEY LONG TYPE 13/14

MIRROR HANDLE MOD. SMOOTH @ 8mm + MIRROR N.5 PLANE
TRAY GAMMAFIX DOI BLACK



CORICAMA

CODE

219510
219510
219520
219530
219540
219550
219560
219570
133502
911290

219504
219514
219544
219564
219574
212440
911090

281500
110830
112030
170514
212450
281510
281520
281530
234520
520321
548440
560650
562230
566265
571540
911890

315090
315320
315330
315350
315420
315440
315470
315490
315570
315650
315660
315730
315750
315810
315830
315230
315270
315260
315250
911890

DESCRIPTION

219500- SET CURETTES GRACEY SHORT TYPE

CURETTE GRACEY SHORT TYPE 1/2

CURETTE GRACEY SHORT TYPE 3/4

CURETTE GRACEY SHORT TYPE 5/6

CURETTE GRACEY SHORT TYPE 7/8

CURETTE GRACEY SHORT TYPE 9/10

CURETTE GRACEY SHORT TYPE 11/12

CURETTE GRACEY SHORT TYPE 13/14

MIRROR HANDLE MOD. SMOOTH @ 8mm + MIRROR N.5 PLANE
TRAY GAMMAFIX DOI BLACK

219504 - SET CURETTES GRACEY SHORT TYPE GRAFITE
CURETTE GRACEY SHORT TYPE 1/2 - GRAFITE
CURETTE GRACEY SHORT TYPE 7/8 - GRAFITE
CURETTE GRACEY SHORT TYPE 11/12 - GRAFITE
CURETTE GRACEY SHORT TYPE 13/14 - GRAFITE
PROBE CP15 UNIVERSITY OF NORTH CAROLINA

TRAY GAMMAFIX UN BLACK

281500- TUNNELINGKIT

MICRO - MIRROR ROUND

HANDLE FOR MICRO-MIRRORS AND MICRO-BLADES SMOOTH
EXPLORER N.23 -GRAFITE

PROBE WHO

TUNNELING INSTRUMENT 1

TUNNELING INSTRUMENT 2

TUNNELING INSTRUMENT 3

SCALER 204-S

NEEDLE HOLDER CASTROVIEJO mm140 R TC
SCISSOR CASTROVIEJO CURVED mm150
RETRACTOR MINNESOTA UNIVERSITY
SUCTION TUBE @ mm3.0 WITH SIDE HOLE
TWEEZER DE BAKEY mm1.5 ANGLED
PERIOSTEAL ELEVATOR mm3.3/mm2.8

TRAY GAMMAFIX CINC BLACK

315090 - KIT RUBBER DAM BLACK
RUBBER DAM CLAMP N.210
RUBBER DAM CLAMP N.212
RUBBER DAM CLAMP N.OO
RUBBER DAM CLAMP N.29
RUBBER DAM CLAMP N.208
RUBBER DAM CLAMP N. 1
RUBBER DAM CLAMP N. 2A
RUBBER DAM CLAMP N.W8A
RUBBER DAM CLAMP N.13A
RUBBER DAM CLAMP N.12A
RUBBER DAM CLAMP N. 5
RUBBER DAM CLAMP N. 8

TRAY CLAMPS HOLDER

PLIER FOR CLAMPS IVORY
RUBBER DAM PUNCH AINSWORTH - SMOOTH HANDLE
RUBBER DAM FRAME mm 140
RUBBER DAM FRAME mm110
RUBBER DAM FRAME mm 90
TRAY GAMMAFIX CINC BLACK



CORICAMA

CODE

320110
133502
161770
178440
326480
327420
331510
331520
331530
331540
331550
331560
331570
336424
535240
813410
828820
828840
911890

320160
133502
170475
212440
356450
368440
359495
327450
327430
336440
347330
325470
342450
326470
826590
161565
535220
445320
911690

320230
133502
161770
178440
322420
322440
326480
337450
337455
342410
342440
342450
348210
367180
367270
445320
535240
911890

DESCRIPTION

320110 - KIT COMPOSITE ADVANCED

MIRROR HANDLE MOD. SMOOTH @ 8mm + MIRROR N.5 PLANE
TWEEZER MERIAM mm160

EXPLORER DOUBLE N.23/6

FILLING INSTRUMENT BALL 27/29

FILLING INSTRUMENT WESTCOTT N.21

COMPOSITE INSTRUMENT PF1A - GRAFITE

COMPOSITE INSTRUMENT N.10 - GRAFITE

COMPOSITE INSTRUMENT N.11 - GRAFITE

COMPOSITE INSTRUMENT N.12 - GRAFITE

COMPOSITE INSTRUMENT SS1 - GRAFITE

COMPOSITE INSTRUMENT SS2 - GRAFITE

COMPOSITE INSTRUMENT SS3 - GRAFITE

SPATULA HEIDEMANN N.1 - GRAFITE

SCISSOR IRIS mm 115 CURVED

P.K. THOMAS N.1

CERAMIC SCULPTURING INSTRUMENT DOUBLE-ENDED YELLOW
CERAMIC SCULPTURING INSTRUMENT DOUBLE-ENDED BLUE
TRAY GAMMAFIX CINC BLACK

320160 - KIT RESTORATIVE

MIRROR HANDLE MOD. SMOOTH g 8mm + MIRROR N.5 PLANE
EXPLORERN. 6

PROBE CP15 UNIVERSITY OF NORTH CAROLINA
EXCAVATOR N.125/126

GINGIVAL CORD PACKER - UNIVERSAL
PLACEMENT INSTRUMENT mmé6.5/16

FILLING INSTRUMENT LADMORE N.2

FILLING INSTRUMENT WESTCOTT N.21B
SPATULA HEIDEMANN N.2

AMALGAM CARRIER MEDIUM/LARGE

FILLING INSTRUMENT MT3Z SERRATED
AMALGAM CARVER HOLLENBACK 3

FILLING INSTRUMENT BALL 18

SPATULA CEMENT N.24

TWEEZER COLLEGE mm150

SCISSOR IRIS mm115 SUPERIOR CUT
AMALGAM AND BONE WELL

TRAY GAMMAFIX QUATRI BLACK

320230 - KITAMALGAM ADVANCED

MIRROR HANDLE MOD. SMOOTH g 8mm + MIRROR N.5 PLANE
TWEEZER MERIAM mm160

EXPLORER DOUBLE N.23/6

FILLING INSTRUMENT HOLLENBACK H1

FILLING INSTRUMENT HOLLENBACK H2

FILLING INSTRUMENT BALL 27/29

ENAMEL INSTRUMENT BLACK 28

ENAMEL INSTRUMENT BLACK 29

AMALGAM CARVER WARD 1

AMALGAM CARVER HOLLENBACK 1/2

AMALGAM CARVER HOLLENBACK 3

AMALGAM CARRIER ANGLED 15°

MATRIX IVORY MOLARS MEDIUM mm0.05 - 12 pcs
MATRIX TOFFLEMIRE UNIVERSAL mm0.05 - 12 pcs
AMALGAM AND BONE WELL

SCISSOR IRIS mm115 CURVED

TRAY GAMMAFIX CINC BLACK



CODE DESCRIPTION

331802 331802 - SET COMPOSITE INSTRUMENTS GRAFITE
331510 COMPOSITE INSTRUMENT PF1A - GRAFITE
331520 COMPOSITE INSTRUMENT N.10 - GRAFITE

331530 COMPOSITE INSTRUMENT N.11 - GRAFITE

331540 COMPOSITE INSTRUMENT N.12 - GRAFITE

331550 COMPOSITE INSTRUMENT SS1 - GRAFITE

331560 COMPOSITE INSTRUMENT SS2 - GRAFITE

331570 COMPOSITE INSTRUMENT SS3 - GRAFITE

911290 TRAY GAMMAFIX DOI BLACK

355400 355400 - KIT EXCAVATORS
355410 EXCAVATORN. 0

355420 EXCAVATOR N. 1

355430 EXCAVATOR N. 2

355440 EXCAVATORN. 3

355450 EXCAVATORN. 4

911090 TRAY GAMMAFIX UN BLACK

362000 362000 - KIT CROWN AND BRIDGES
133502 MIRROR HANDLE MOD. SMOOTH @ 8mm + MIRROR N.5 PLANE
162585 TWEEZER COLLEGE mm150 WITH LOCK
214490 PROBE DOUBLE CP15/23

343420 AMALGAM CARVER N.104

353460 EXCAVATOR SPOON 18

362250 CROWN PLIER UNIVERSAL

363450 CROWN OPENER UNIVERSAL N.1

364500 CROWN REMOVER + TIPS 1-2-3

536340 SCISSOR GOLDMAN-FOX mm130 CURVED
826840 SPATULA CEMENT N. 2

882450 CALIPER IWANSON FOR WAX

911890 TRAY GAMMAFIX CINC BLACK

370020 370020 - KITENDODONTIC

133502 MIRROR HANDLE MOD. SMOOTH @ 8mm + MIRROR N.5 PLANE
376420 EXPLORER ROOT CANAL DG 16/16A
370080 TWEEZER ENDO WITH LOCK GROOVED
354420 EXCAVATOR 31L

384460 PLUGGER GLICK

386440 SPREADER FIG. D-11

386450 SPREADER FIG. MA 57

384420 PLUGGER 1/3

384430 PLUGGER 5/7

384440 PLUGGER 9/11

626150 FORCEP STIEGLITZ mm150

543570 SCISSOR DEAN ANGULAR mm170
399733 BURS HOLDER - 24 FG/RA

911690 TRAY GAMMAFIX QUATRI BLACK

CORICAMA




CORICAMA

CODE

380400
383405
383410
383415
383420
383440
383460
383480
370050
370080
376430
388420
388440
388460
388480
388490
386440
386450
911890

410150
416220
416230
416225
416235
416420
416430
416425
416435
422510
422520
422530
462270
582530
582540
582550
911890

410280
133502
214490
515140
515535
264580
264550
251550
223550
223540
571720
571940
422580
520671
536350
566465
911890

DESCRIPTION

380400 - KIT PLUGGERS AND SPREADERS
PLUGGER ISO 30

PLUGGER ISO 40

PLUGGER ISO 50

PLUGGER ISO 60

PLUGGER ISO 80

PLUGGER ISO 100

PLUGGER ISO 120

FORCEP PIN HOLDER CURVED
TWEEZER ENDO WITH LOCK GROOVED
EXPLORER ROOT CANAL DG 16/17
SPREADER ISO 20

SPREADER ISO 30

SPREADER ISO 40

SPREADER ISO 50

SPREADER ISO 60

SPREADER FIG. D-11

SPREADER FIG. MA 57

TRAY GAMMAFIX CINC BLACK

410150- KIT OSTEOTOMES & SINUS LIFT ADVANCED
OSTEOTOME CONVEX STRAIGHT mm3.2
OSTEOTOME CONVEX STRAIGHT mm3.7
OSTEOTOME CONVEX CURVED mm3.2
OSTEOTOME CONVEX CURVED mm3.7
OSTEOTOME CONCAVE STRAIGHT mm3.2
OSTEOTOME CONCAVE STRAIGHT mm3.7
OSTEOTOME CONCAVE CURVED mm3.2
OSTEOTOME CONCAVE CURVED mm3.7
SINUS LIFT INSTRUMENT N. 1

SINUS LIFT INSTRUMENT N. 2

SINUS LIFT INSTRUMENT N. 3

MALLET MEAD 320g

BONE CURETTE LUCAS N.86

BONE CURETTE LUCAS N.87

BONE CURETTE LUCAS N.88

TRAY GAMMAFIX CINC BLACK

410280- KIT IMPLANT SURGERY

MIRROR HANDLE MOD. SMOOTH @ 8mm + MIRROR N.5 PLANE
PROBE DOUBLE CP15/23

SCALPEL HANDLE N.3 mm125 BARD PARKER

SCALPEL HANDLE CURVED

KNIFE ORBAN 1/2

KNIFE KIRKLAND 15/16

CHISEL TG-O

CURETTE COLUMBIA 4R/4L

CURETTE COLUMBIA 2R/2L

PERIOSTEAL ELEVATOR PRICHARD

PERIOSTEAL ELEVATOR MOLT N.9

SINUS LIFT INSTRUMENT BUSER N. 8

NEEDLE HOLDER OLSEN-HEGAR mm140 TC

SCISSOR GOLDMAN-FOX mm130 SUPERIOR CUT CURVED
TWEEZER DE BAKEY MINI ANGLED

TRAY GAMMAFIX CINC BLACK



CORICAMA

CODE

421500
421510
421520
421530
421540
421550
911090

510050
112030
110810
520371
520381
549510
549540
560895
563380
563385
565125
566265
911890

582500
582510
582520
582530
582540
582550
211090

510170
133502
110810
112030
325410
347220
515120
520841
537261
560820
560895
562230
563190
571940
581520
582540
911890

620010
625120
625170
625210
625220
625310
625410
625660
625750
625830
625860
625910
625930

DESCRIPTION

421500 - KIT SINUS LIFT

SINUS LIFT INSTRUMENT N.901
SINUS LIFT INSTRUMENT N.902
SINUS LIFT INSTRUMENT N.903
SINUS LIFT INSTRUMENT N.904
SINUS LIFT INSTRUMENT N.905
TRAY GAMMAFIX UN BLACK

510050 - KIT MICRO-SURGERY

HANDLE FOR MICRO-MIRRORS AND MICRO-BLADES SMOOTH
MICRO - MIRROR PRISMATIC

NEEDLE HOLDER CASTROVIEJO mm180 R TC

NEEDLE HOLDER CASTROVIEJO mm180 R CURVED TC
SCISSOR MICROSURGICAL mm150

SCISSOR MICROSURGICAL mm 150 CURVED
RETRACTOR GILLIES MEDIUM mm180

TWEEZER GERALD mm175 mm0.9 1x2

TWEEZER GERALD mm175 mm0.9 1x2 CURVED
TWEEZER MICRO ADSON mm0.6 1x2

TWEEZER DE BAKEY mm1.5 ANGLED

TRAY GAMMAFIX CINC BLACK

582500- SETBONE CURETTE LUCAS
BONE CURETTE LUCAS N.84
BONE CURETTE LUCAS N.85
BONE CURETTE LUCAS N.86
BONE CURETTE LUCAS N.87
BONE CURETTE LUCAS N.88
TRAY GAMMAFIX UN BLACK

510170- KIT APICECTOMY

MIRROR HANDLE MOD. SMOOTH @ 8mm + MIRROR N.5 PLANE
MICRO - MIRROR PRISMATIC

HANDLE FOR MICRO-MIRRORS AND MICRO-BLADES SMOOTH
FILLING INSTRUMENT MT1

ENDO GUN FOR RETROGRADS mm1.2 STRAIGHT

SCALPEL HANDLE N.3 mm125

NEEDLE HOLDER CRILE-RYDER mm150 TC

SCISSOR LA GRANGE mm115TC

RETRACTOR SENN-MILLER

RETRACTOR GILLIES MEDIUM mm180

SUCTION TUBE @ mm3.0 WITH SIDE HOLE

TWEEZER TAYLOR mm180

PERIOSTEAL ELEVATOR MOLT N.9

BONE CURETTE HEMINGWAY N.1

BONE CURETTE LUCAS N.87

TRAY GAMMAFIX CINC BLACK

620010- SET TOOTHFORCEPS 12 pcs
TOOTH FORCEPS N. 2

TOOTH FORCEPS N. 7

TOOTH FORCEPS N. 17

TOOTH FORCEPS N. 18

TOOTH FORCEPS N. 67

TOOTH FORCEPS N. 51

TOOTH FORCEPS N. 13

TOOTH FORCEPS N. 22

TOOTH FORCEPS N. 79

TOOTH FORCEPS COW HORN N.86
TOOTH FORCEPS N. 33

TOOTH FORCEPS N. 74



CODE DESCRIPTION

620060 620060 - KIT ROOT INSTRUMENTS

625410 TOOTH FORCEPS N. 51

625965 TOOTH FORCEPS N. 46

626120 TOOTH FORCEPS N.189

626140 TOOTH FORCEPS N.187

671440 ROOT ELEVATOR HEIDBRINK mm2.5
671450 ROOT ELEVATOR HEIDBRINK mm2.5 LEFT
671460 ROOT ELEVATOR HEIDBRINK mm2.5 RIGHT

660030 660030- SETROOT ELEVATORS 6 pcs
666710 ROOT ELEVATOR COUPLAND mm3
666720 ROOT ELEVATOR COUPLAND mm3.6
666730 ROOT ELEVATOR COUPLAND mm4.2
671440 ROOT ELEVATOR HEIDBRINK mm2.5
671450 ROOT ELEVATOR HEIDBRINK mm2.5 LEFT
671460 ROOT ELEVATOR HEIDBRINK mm2.5 RIGHT

681000 681000 - SET SYNDESMOTOMES
681030 SYNDESMOTOME - HANDLE
681050 SYNDESMOTOME - TRAY FOR TIPS
681110 SYNDESMOTOME - TIP FIG.11
681115 SYNDESMOTOME - TIP FIG.
681120 SYNDESMOTOME - TIP FIG.
681130 SYNDESMOTOME - TIP FIG.
681135 SYNDESMOTOME - TIP FIG.
681140 SYNDESMOTOME - TIP FIG.
681145 SYNDESMOTOME - TIP FIG.
681150 SYNDESMOTOME - TIP FIG.
681155 SYNDESMOTOME - TIP FIG.
681160 SYNDESMOTOME - TIP FIG.
681165 SYNDESMOTOME - TIP FIG.
911090 TRAY GAMMAFIX UN BLACK

O 0O NO~Ul kA WwWwN = O

813400 813400- SETP.K. THOMAS
813410 P.K. THOMAS N.1

813420 P.K. THOMAS N.2

813430 P.K. THOMAS N.3

813440 P.K. THOMAS N.4

813450 P.K. THOMAS N.5

911090 TRAY GAMMAFIX UN BLACK

829100 829100 - KIT LABORATORY FOR REMOVABLE PROTHESIS AND WAX
815230 WAX AND MODELLING INSTRUMENT LE CRON
815320 WAX AND MODELLING INSTRUMENT ZAHLE mm125
815330 WAX AND MODELLING INSTRUMENT ZAHLE mm130
820120 WAX KNIFE FAHNENSTOCK mm175

CORICAMA 820160 WAX KNIFE LESSMANN mm175

820110 WAX KNIFE FAHNENSTOCK mm125

820180 WAX KNIFE GRITMANN mm170

568310 PLIER HALSTEAD-MOSQUITO mm125

535210 SCISSOR IRIS mm115

760140 SCISSOR UNIVERSAL mm125

515120 SCALPEL HANDLE N.3 mm125

882450 CALIPER IWANSON FOR WAX

834725 PLIER UNIVERSAL




CORICAMA

CODE

829200
813410
813420
813430
813440
813450
535210
568310
161770
515120
815350
828820
828840
828860

841100
841110
841115
841120
841125
841130
841135
841140
841145
841150
841155
841160
841165

841300
841310
841315
841320
841325
841330
841335
841340
841345
841350
841355
841360
841365

815010
815230
815240
815250
815350
815310
815320
826880
826860
815380

DESCRIPTION

829200 - KIT LABORATORY FORFIXED PROSTHESIS AND CERAMIC

P.K. THOMAS N.1

P.K. THOMAS N.2

P.K. THOMAS N.3

P.K. THOMAS N.4

P.K. THOMAS N.5

SCISSOR IRIS mm115

PLIER HALSTEAD-MOSQUITO mm125
TWEEZER MERIAM mm 160

SCALPEL HANDLE N.3 mm125

WAX AND MODELLING INSTRUMENT HYLIN

CERAMIC SCULPTURING INSTRUMENT DOUBLE-ENDED YELLOW
CERAMIC SCULPTURING INSTRUMENT DOUBLE-ENDED BLUE
CERAMIC SCULPTURING INSTRUMENT DOUBLE-ENDED RED

841100 - KIT IMPRESSION-TRAY WITHRETENTION RIM

IMPRESSION-TRAY WITH RETENTION RIM U1
IMPRESSION-TRAY WITH RETENTION RIM L1

- XXS
- XXS
IMPRESSION-TRAY WITH RETENTION RIM U2 -
IMPRESSION-TRAY WITH RETENTION RIM L2 -
IMPRESSION-TRAY WITH RETENTION RIM U3 -
IMPRESSION-TRAY WITH RETENTION RIM L3 -
IMPRESSION-TRAY WITH RETENTION RIM U4 -
IMPRESSION-TRAY WITH RETENTION RIM L4 -
IMPRESSION-TRAY WITH RETENTION RIM U5 -
IMPRESSION-TRAY WITH RETENTION RIM L5 -
IMPRESSION-TRAY WITH RETENTION RIM U6 -
IMPRESSION-TRAY WITH RETENTION RIM L6 -

XS
XS

XxTrmrZzVow

[

841300 - KIT IMPRESSION-TRAY WITHOUT RETENTION RIM

IMPRESSION-TRAY U1 - XXS
IMPRESSION-TRAY L1 - XXS
IMPRESSION-TRAY U2 - XS
IMPRESSION-TRAY L2 - XS
IMPRESSION-TRAY U3 - S
IMPRESSION-TRAY L3-S
IMPRESSION-TRAY U4 - M
IMPRESSION-TRAY L4 - M
IMPRESSION-TRAY U5 - L
IMPRESSION-TRAY L5 - L
IMPRESSION-TRAY U6 - XL
IMPRESSION-TRAY L6 - XL

815010- SETWAX AND CEMENT CARVERS

WAX AND MODELLING INSTRUMENT LE CRON
WAX AND MODELLING INSTRUMENT LE CRON mm165
WAX AND MODELLING INSTRUMENT MSY mm155

WAX AND MODELLING INSTRUMENT HYLIN

WAX AND MODELLING INSTRUMENT ZAHLE mm120
WAX AND MODELLING INSTRUMENT ZAHLE mm125

SPATULA CEMENT WESTON
SPATULA CEMENT N. 4

WAX AND MODELLING INSTRUMENT GRITMAN
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